
Date Class Officer 2007-2008 2008-2009 Cash Variance 2008 2009 Variance Cash Base 2009

of Cash as of Dollars % Cash in Participation Dollar

Report 2008 2009 Donors Donors Goal

12/22/08 961 JR $43,059 $42,724 ($335) 99% 78 60 -18 11.40% 527 190,000
12/29/08 $43,742 65 527 190,000
01/05/09 1961 JR $47,409 $44,759 ($2,650) 94% 84 70 -14 13.30% 527 190,000
01/12/09 1961 JR $63,034 $49,008 ($14,026) 78% 114 81 (33) 15.4% 527 190,000
01/19/09 1961 JR $65,725 $56,259 ($9,466) 86% 131 103 (28) 19.6% 526 190,000
01/26/09 1961 JR $103,568 $58,265 ($45,303) 56% 144 111 (33) 21.1% 526 190,000
02/02/09 1961 JR $104,540 $59,165 ($45,374) 57% 148 114 (34) 21.6% 527 190,000
02/09/09 1961 JR $106,080 $64,165 ($41,914) 60% 153 115 -38 21.80% 527 190,000
02/16/09 1961 JR $114,849 $64,326 ($50,522) 56% 169 117 -52 22.20% 527 190,000
02/23/09 1961 JR $115,749 $65,926 ($49,822) 57% 171 122 -49 23.10% 527 190,000
03/02/09 1961 JR $115,574 $70,485 ($45,088) 61% 172 140 (32) 26.6% 527 190,000
03/09/09 1961 JR $117,224 $72,726 ($44,497) 62% 176 156 -20 29.60% 527 190,000
03/16/09 1961 JR $117,249 $74,351 ($42,897) 63% 177 165 -12 31.30% 527 190,000
03/23/09 1961 JR $118,149 $77,657 ($40,491) 66% 180 169 -11 32.10% 527 190,000
03/30/09 1961 JR $119,099 $78,107 ($40,991) 66% 184 172 -12 32.80% 525 190,000
04/06/09 1961 JR $121,440 $82,807 ($38,632) 68% 189 178 -11 33.90% 525 190,000
04/13/09 1961 JR $128,201 $89,589 ($38,611) 70% 202 184 -18 35.00% 525 190,000
04/20/09 1961 JR $132,536 $92,689 ($39,846) 70% 213 190 -23 36.20% 525 190,000
04/27/09 1961 JR $137,561 $96,404 ($41,156) 70% 220 198 -22 37.60% 526 190,000
05/04/09 1961 JR $138,522 $99,076 ($39,445) 72% 224 209 -15 39.70% 526 190,000
05/11/09 1961 JR $154,007 $101,261 ($52,745) 66% 237 218 -19 41.40% 526 190,000
05/18/09 1961 JR $159,417 $101,972 ($57,444) 64% 243 223 -20 42.40% 526 190,000
05/25/09 1961 JR $163,336 $103,922 ($59,414) 64% 254 228 (26) 43.3% 526 $190,000
06/01/09 1961 JR $167,841 $108,960 ($58,881) 65% 264 233 -31 44.30% 526 190,000
06/08/09 1961 JR $175,087 $109,862 ($65,225) 63% 275 242 -33 46.00% 526 190,000

06/15/09 1961 JR $187,053 $115,237 ($71,816) 62% 292 258 -34 49.00% 526 190,000
06/22/09 1961 JR $189,153 $131,118 ($58,035) 69% 298 287 -11 54.70% 525 $190,000

6/29/2009 1961 JR $203,818 $162,780 ($41,038) 80% 318 302 -16 57.60% 524 $190,000
7/6/2009 $190,000

7/13/2009 $190,000

1961 Fund Progress--Commitments

250,000

1961 Donors-Commitments
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% Toward 2009 2009 2009 2007-2008 Results

Dollar Participation Goal Commitments Donors Participation Weekly Donors Commitment Cash

Goal % Donors Donors Needed Date Donors $s Donors

10/06/08 19 $34,343 3
80% 422 $68,324 65 12% 357 12/08/08 64 $59,203 47
80% 422 $69,492 70 5 352 01/19/09 145 $97,257 131
80% 422 $70,659 76 14% 6 346 01/26/09 161 $131,391 144
80% 422 $74,908 87 17% 11 335 02/02/09 171 $133,396 148
80% 421 $81,609 107 20% 20 314 02/09/09 181 $136,447 153
80% 421 $87,611 136 26% 29 285 02/16/09 194 $139,236 169
80% 422 $89,586 144 27% 8 278 02/23/09 195 $140,036 171
80% 422 $91,172 148 28% 4 274 03/02/09 200 $140,361 172
80% 422 $92,322 151 29% 3 271 03/09/09 202 $141,511 176
80% 422 $93,822 155 29% 4 267 03/16/09 203 $141,536 177
80% 422 $101,531 174 33% 19 248 03/23/09 206 $146,136 180
80% 422 $103,972 189 36% 15 233 03/30/09 211 $158,036 184
80% 422 $105,522 197 37% 8 225 04/06/09 $164,027 189
80% 422 $111,228 200 38% 3 222 04/13/09 233 $172,788 202
80% 420 $112,778 206 39% 6 214 04/20/09 242 $176,364 213
80% 420 $115,528 212 40.4% 6 208 04/27/09 251 $182,725 220
80% 420 $121,560 219 41.7% 7 201 05/04/09 258 $184,011 224
80% 420 $124,610 225 42.9% 6 195 05/11/09 264 $186,472 237
80% 421 $127,225 232 44.1% 7 189 05/18/09 270 $191,282 243
80% 421 $129,908 243 46.2% 11 178 05/25/09 279 $195,201 254

53.3% 80% 421 $131,458 249 47.3% 6 172 06/01/09 289 $199,706 264
54% 80% 421 $131,908 253 48.1% 4 168 06/08/09 299 $206,326 275

54.7% 80% 421 $136,258 259 49.2% 6 162 06/15/09 310 $218,377 292
57.0% 80% 421 $141,096 262 49.8% 3 159 06/22/09 316 $220,477 298
58.0% 80% 421 $141,687 267 50.8% 5 154 06/29/09 332 $229,220 318

61% 80% 421 $145,812 282 53.6% 15 139 7/16/2009 394
69% 80% 420 $158,793 305 58.10% 23 115
86% 80% 419 $189,355 318 60.70% 13 101
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Cash

$s

$1,660
$27,351
$65,725

$103,568
$104,540
$106,080
$114,849
$115,749

$115,574
$117,224
$117,249
$118,149
$119,099
$121,440
$128,201
$132,536
$137,561
$138,522
$154,007
$159,417
$163,336
$167,841
$175,087
$187,053
$189,153
$203,818

$253,139


